Approved Proposals

From 9/19/2022 - 9/29/2022

New Course

Log . .
Number Program Code Title Credits
11772- Understanding Artificial
2021 CIS 265 Intelligence 3
12082- Advanced Topics in the History
2021 PHI 410 of Philosophy 3
12245- o
2022 HTM 340 Event Sustainability 3
12264- Corporate Social Responsibility in
2022 HTM 360 the Tourism Industry 3
11903- SOC/ENS/NRM Social Inquiry and West Michigan 3
2021 222 Water
Change Course
Log Program . .
Number Code Title Credits
11764 EGR 403
" and EGR MEDICAL DEVICE DESIGN 3
2021
503
12263- Interventions in Recreational
2022 RTX 310 Therapy 3
12286- .
2002 ECO 350 Economics of Gender 3
12192- .
2002 PNH 693 Research Project 3@orb6)
12335- Ethical and Legal Responsibilities in
2022 AHS 321 Health Care 3
10582- ?EAASSZIO Reading East Asia (Masterpieces of 3
2018 301) East Asian Literature)

Details

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

New General
Education
Course

Details

Change Course
Activity,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Drop Course

Drop Course

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit

Change Course
Delivery Method
Add Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Delivery
Method, Change
Course



Log

Program

Number Code Title Credits
12083- Origins of Western Thought: Ancient
2021 PHI31 Philosophy 3
12084- Reason, Experience, Morality at the

PHI 313 Dawn of Modernity: Early Modern 3
2021 :

Philosophy

12336- AHS 340 Health Care Management 3
2022
Authors Name Email

Buday, Amanda
Davis, Alisha
Farris, John
Hoffman, Mark
Moore, Jared
Robinson, Jeremy
Rood, A. Scott
Simons, Gerald
Vessey, David
Wyble, Jon

budaya@gvsu.edu

davalish@gvsu.edu

farrisj@gvsu.edu

hoffmanm@gvsu.edu

moorejar@gvsu.edu

robinjer@gvsu.edu

roodsc@gvsu.edu

simonsg@gvsu.edu

vesseyd@gvsu.edu

wybler@gvsu.edu

Details
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Change Course
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Change Course
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Change Course
Usage

Change Course
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Change Course
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Change Course
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